9th Annual Crown and Sash Dash

July 13th, 2024

Kewaunee County Fairgrounds, Luxemburg, WI.

Proceeds benefit: Kewaunee County Fairest of the Fair Program

Registration Form: Make checks payable to: Kewaunee County Fair/ Crown and Sash Dash

Mail form & checks to: Crown and Sash Dash-PO Box 25

	Name:	Gender:	Birth date:	T-shirt size: (circle	e one)			
				_ Youth: S (6/8) M (10/	12) L (14/16)	XL (16/18) Adult: S	M L XL 2XL 3XL 4	XL
				_ Youth: S (6/8) M (10/	12) L (14/16)	XL (16/18) Adult: S	M L XL 2XL 3XL 4	XL
				_ Youth: S (6/8) M (10/	(12) L (14/16)	XL (16/18) Adult: S	M L XL 2XL 3XL 4	·XL
				_ Youth: S (6/8) M (10/	12) L (14/16)	XL (16/18) Adult: S	M L XL 2XL 3XL 4	XL
and volunteers, th that all the regist affiliates permissio purposes, Kewaune	e Kewaun rants on t on to photo ee County F ment may	nee County Fa his entry for graph me dur air advertisen be necessary.	nir Board, Kewau m are physically ing the run and its nents, and promoti I give consent to st	I any associated heirs an inee County Fairest of the fit to compete in this event related activities, and to unional materials. As a partice taff and/or volunteers to e at the same address (e Fair program, ent. Photograph se those photogr ipant in the Crow valuate, treat inj	, Kewaunee County, a Authorization: I hereby raphs for any purpose, i vn and Sash Dash, I und uries/illnesses, and acti	nd the Village of y give the Kewaune ncluding but not li erstand I may beco vate emergency ca	Luxemburg. I verify te County Fair and its mited to commercial ome ill or injured, and are as indicated.
			•	es, ages, and shirt size		•	,,	
	Race pac	kets may b	e picked up on	Saturday morning at	the Exhibition	n Building from 6:3	0 am to 7:45 a	m
Prior to June 24th \$20 Individual \$40 Family of 4								
				stration: \$25 Individua				
	Address:City/St/Zip:							
Email:Phone:								
	Signatu			Date:				_
				Date:				
				Date:				
	Signatu	re/Participa	ant:	Date:	Paren	t (if under 18):		_

Register online at www.active.com or download additional forms from kewauneecountyfair.com

and click on the Crown and Sash Dash link.

Questions? Email: cascokidzzone@gmail.com or call Lisa (920)255-3637